Position

Air Pollution Control Officer

Air Pollution Control Specialist
I

Air Pollution Control Specialist
Il

Administrative Assistant

Air Pollution Control Aide

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages

Air Pollution

Air Pollution

Air Pollution

Air Pollution

Air Pollution

$101,761

$55,060

$54,621

$42,081
$34,617

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,477
$24,572

$5,846

$23,708
$23,013



