Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Pollution Control Officer		Tehama County	Air Pollution	\$101,761	\$29,477
Air Pollution Control Specialist		Tehama County	Air Pollution	\$55,060	\$24,572
Air Pollution Control Specialist		Tehama County	Air Pollution	\$54,621	\$5,846
Administrative Assistant		Tehama County	Air Pollution	\$42,081	\$23,708
Air Pollution Control Aide		Tehama County	Air Pollution	\$34,617	\$23,013